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Polet KUP 2015 - 4. memorijal Martin Burnach
Sombor, 28.2. - 1.3.2015

Event 4 Women, 50m Breaststroke Open
28.2.2015 - 10:17 Results Prelim
Rekordi Polet kupa Open 34.79 SZTANKOVICS, Anna HUN Sombor 13.2.2010
Rekordi Polet kupa 8 44.95 GYURINOVICS, Fanni HUN Sombor 14.2.2009
Rekordi Polet kupa 9 40.46 GYURINOVICS, Fanni HUN Sombor 14.2.2010
Rekordi Polet kupa 10 38.70 GYURINOVICS, Fanni HUN Sombor 12.2.2011
Rekordi Polet kupa 11 - 12 35.59 GYURINOVICS, Fanni HUN Sombor 16.2.2013
Rekordi Polet kupa 13 - 14 34.79 SZTANKOVICS, Anna HUN Sombor 13.2.2010
Rekordi Polet kupa 15 - 16 36.00 CVETKOVIC, Andjela SRB Sombor 16.2.2013
Rekordi Polet kupa 17 - 18 35.26 GREGUS, Brigitta HUN Sombor 14.2.2009
Points: FINA 2013

Rank YB Time Pts

Open

1. OGRIZOVIC, Elena 01 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 36.79 479 Q
2. KLJAJEVIC, Natasa 97 "Feniks"Sombor 37.18 464 Q
3. PALFY, Aliz 98 Kapsovari Sportiskola 37.82 441 Q
4. FEMIC, Ksenija 01 "VRBAS" Vrbas 38.73 411 Q
5. MILOSEVIC, Jovana 01 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 38.78 409 Q
6. STOLIC, Milica 99 "Feniks"Sombor 39.21 396 Q
7. ZELIC, Irina 99 "Feniks"Sombor 39.38 391 Q
8. DUDUKOVIC, Tamara 99 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 39.48 388 Q
9. CVIJOVIC, Anastasija 03 11. APRIL Beograd 39.82 378 Q

10. BUZASI, Maja 97 Kaposvari capak 40.49 359 Q
11. STANIC, Nikolija 00 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 41.44 335 Q
12. NAGY, Aliz 02 Kapsovari Sportiskola 41.52 333 Q
13. GVOIC, Milica 01 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 41.59 332 Q
14. KONYAR, Kata 02 Bajai Spartacus SC 42.01 322 Q
15. ZURKOVIC, Jefimija 03 "Feniks"Sombor 42.94 301 Q
16. BLASKOVIC, Beatris 01 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 42.98 300 Q
17. SAMARDZIJA, Milica 03 "VRBAS" Vrbas 43.03 299 R
18. MUNCAN, Teodora 03 11. APRIL Beograd 44.07 279 R
19. MARIC, Dafina 03 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 44.42 272
20. GERSTMAJER, Renata 01 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 44.50 271
21. VISZMEG, Ramona 02 Bajai Spartacus SC 48.28 212
22. ILIC, Andjela 03 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 48.31 211
23. BERIC, Nina 02 11. APRIL Beograd 51.97 170
24. MANYIK, Blanka 04 Bajai Spartacus SC 55.54 139
25. RUSANAC, Dunja 03 11. APRIL Beograd 56.10 135
26. SARI, Reka 04 Bajai Spartacus SC 56.20 134
27. MARTINA, Bianka 04 Bajai Spartacus SC 1:00.31 108

13 - 14 years

1. OGRIZOVIC, Elena 01 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 36.79 479 Q
2. FEMIC, Ksenija 01 "VRBAS" Vrbas 38.73 411 Q
3. MILOSEVIC, Jovana 01 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 38.78 409 Q
4. NAGY, Aliz 02 Kapsovari Sportiskola 41.52 333 Q
5. GVOIC, Milica 01 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 41.59 332 Q
6. KONYAR, Kata 02 Bajai Spartacus SC 42.01 322 Q
7. BLASKOVIC, Beatris 01 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 42.98 300 Q
8. GERSTMAJER, Renata 01 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 44.50 271
9. VISZMEG, Ramona 02 Bajai Spartacus SC 48.28 212

10. BERIC, Nina 02 11. APRIL Beograd 51.97 170
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Polet KUP 2015 - 4. memorijal Martin Burnach
Sombor, 28.2. - 1.3.2015

Event 4, Women, 50m Breaststroke, Prelim

12 years and younger

1. CVIJOVIC, Anastasija 03 11. APRIL Beograd 39.82 378 Q
2. ZURKOVIC, Jefimija 03 "Feniks"Sombor 42.94 301 Q
3. SAMARDZIJA, Milica 03 "VRBAS" Vrbas 43.03 299 R
4. MUNCAN, Teodora 03 11. APRIL Beograd 44.07 279 R
5. MARIC, Dafina 03 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 44.42 272
6. ILIC, Andjela 03 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 48.31 211
7. MANYIK, Blanka 04 Bajai Spartacus SC 55.54 139
8. RUSANAC, Dunja 03 11. APRIL Beograd 56.10 135
9. SARI, Reka 04 Bajai Spartacus SC 56.20 134

10. MARTINA, Bianka 04 Bajai Spartacus SC 1:00.31 108


